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obręb Głowieniec, arkusz 07 
działka nr 

3/122 
3/123 
3/124 
3/125 
3/126 
3/127 
3/128 
3/133 
3/134 
3/135 
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3/138 
3/140 

pow. m2 

718 
718 
718 
718 
718 
717 
701 
700 
700 
700 
700 
700 
700 
701 

KW 
PO2P/00111076/5 
PO2P/00111076/5 
PO2P/00111076/5 
PO2P/00111076/5 
PO2P/00111076/5 
PO2P/00111076/5 
PO2P/00111076/5 
PO2P/00111076/5 
PO2P/00111076/5 
PO2P/00111076/5 
PO2P/00111076/5 
PO2P/00111076/5 
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PO2P/00111076/5 

właściciel 
Miasto Poznań 
Miasto Poznań 
Miasto Poznań 
Miasto Poznań 
Miasto Poznań 
Miasto Poznań 
Miasto Poznań 
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Miasto Poznań 
Miasto Poznań 
Miasto Poznań 
Miasto Poznań 
Miasto Poznań 
Miasto Poznań 

k̄

k
gmina Swarzędz

gmina Swarzędz
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ark. 07
obr. Głowieniec


